Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Medalists by Club 15 of 18 Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

ASD Vittoria Alata - Brescia

Gold 13. All, 100m Backstroke 20+ POLINI, Massimo 00 1:06.17
13. All, 100m Backstroke Open POLINI, Massimo 00 1:06.17
Silver 5. All, 50m Backstroke 20+ POLINI, Massimo 00 29.51
5. All, 50m Backstroke Open POLINI, Massimo 00 29.51
Bronze 6. All, 100m Butterfly 20+ POLINI, Massimo 00 1:22.22

ASPTT Marseille

Silver 1. All, 400m Freestyle 35+ ALLARD, Nicolas 88 5:51.31
6. All, 100m Butterfly 35+ ALLARD, Nicolas 88 1:21.58

C.D. Halegatos

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle 30+ FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 25.37
11. All, 200m Freestyle 60+ YEVES MILLAN, Joaquin 64 3:49.56
11. All, 200m Freestyle 40+ BAEKELANDT, Koen 80 2:37.32
5. All, 50m Backstroke 30+ FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 30.67
13. All, 100m Backstroke 30+ RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 1:11.36
4. All, 100m Breaststroke 40+ BAEKELANDT, Koen 80 1:21.65
4. All, 100m Breaststroke 30+ RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 1:13.64
4. All, 100m Breaststroke Open RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 1:13.64
12. All, 50m Butterfly 30+ FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 26.81
12. All, 50m Butterfly Open FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 26.81
Silver 3. All, 50m Freestyle 55+ DE LEO, Fabrizio 68 34.74
3. All, 50m Freestyle Open FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 25.37
15. All, 100m Freestyle 60+ YEVES MILLAN, Joaquin 64 1:47.21
1. All, 400m Freestyle 60+ YEVES MILLAN, Joaquin 64 7:54.74
5. All, 50m Backstroke 55+ DE LEO, Fabrizio 68 4477
5. All, 50m Backstroke 30+ RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 33.22
13. All, 100m Backstroke 30+ LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge 90 1:15.07
13. All, 100m Backstroke Open RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 1:11.36
4. All, 100m Breaststroke Open BAEKELANDT, Koen 80 1:21.65
17. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle +120 Halegatos +120 1:51.25
8. Men, 4 x 50m Medley +120 Halegatos +120 2:08.03
Bronze 11. All, 200m Freestyle 35+ CATALAN CRIADO, Alvaro 89 3:19.38
5. All, 50m Backstroke Open FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 30.67
13. All, 100m Backstroke Open LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge 90 1:15.07
14. All, 50m Breaststroke 40+ BAEKELANDT, Koen 80 36.96
14. All, 50m Breaststroke 30+ RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 33.46
14. All, 50m Breaststroke Open RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 33.46
4. All, 100m Breaststroke 40+ BURGOS MARTIN-AMBROSIO, R.83 1:28.16

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle 40+ ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 27.18
15. All, 100m Freestyle 65+ ESPARZA RIUS, Ricard 55 1:53.31
5. All, 50m Backstroke 40+ MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 31.09
14. All, 50m Breaststroke 40+ MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 34.00
3. All, 50m Freestyle 60+ HASSE, Ute 63 32.06
3. All, 50m Freestyle 35+ MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 30.33
14. All, 50m Breaststroke 60+ HASSE, Ute 63 38.87
14. All, 50m Breaststroke 40+ HIGON VISUS, Sara 81 47.40
4. All, 100m Breaststroke 40+ HIGON VISUS, Sara 81 1:46.33
4. All, 100m Breaststroke Open HIGON VISUS, Sara 81 1:46.33
12. All, 50m Butterfly 35+ MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 31.66
12. All, 50m Butterfly Open MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 31.66
9. Mixed, 4 x 50m Medley +160 Jerez Master +160 2:18.89
Silver 3. All, 50m Freestyle 65+ ESPARZA RIUS, Ricard 55 46.60
14. All, 50m Breaststroke 40+ ALVAREZ LLABERIA, David 82 36.66
17. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle +160 Jerez Master +160 2:06.93
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3. All, 50m Freestyle
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly
3. All, 50m Freestyle
14. All, 50m Breaststroke

Bronze

C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
11. All, 200m Freestyle
1. All, 400m Freestyle
13. All, 100m Backstroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly
2. All, 200m Medley
2. All, 200m Medley
17. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Silver 15. All, 100m Freestyle
11. All, 200m Freestyle
5. All, 50m Backstroke
13. All, 100m Backstroke
4. All, 100m Breaststroke
3. All, 50m Freestyle
3. All, 50m Freestyle
12. All, 50m Butterfly
2. All, 200m Medley

Bronze

C.E. Mediterrani

Gold 2. All, 200m Medley

Silver 11. All, 200m Freestyle
2. All, 200m Medley

Bronze 11. All, 200m Freestyle

C.E. Panteres Grogues

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
1. All, 400m Freestyle
5. All, 50m Backstroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly
12. All, 50m Butterfly
12. All, 50m Butterfly
6. All, 100m Butterfly
17. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle
8. Men, 4 x 50m Medley
8. Men, 4 x 50m Medley
3. All, 50m Freestyle
3. All, 50m Freestyle
5. All, 50m Backstroke
5. All, 50m Backstroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly
Silver 3. All, 50m Freestyle
3. All, 50m Freestyle
3. All, 50m Freestyle
3. All, 50m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
5. All, 50m Backstroke
5. All, 50m Backstroke
13. All, 100m Backstroke

Open
Open
30+

Open
Open

55+
35+
25+
25+
35+
55+
35+
Open
+160
25+
30+
35+
35+
55+
35+
25+
55+
35+

20+
20+
Open
Open

60+
30+
Open
60+
45+
30+
Open
45+
40+
35+
35+
+120
+160
+120
25+
Open
25+
Open
25+
Open
25+
45+
35+
30+
25+
30+
Open
45+
40+
25+

MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86
HASSE, Ute 63
BLANCA ARTERO, Joel 94
HASSE, Ute 63
HIGON VISUS, Sara 81

BENAVIDES SOSA, Israel Antonio66

ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89
GAY QUINZA, Xavier 95
GAY QUINZA, Xavier 95
ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89
BENAVIDES SOSA, Israel Antonio66
ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89
ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89
DRACS Valéncia +160

MOLLA PALANCA, CaNDID 96
CHAVES GARCIA, Antonio 92
ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89
TORRES MARTINEZ, Joaquin 86
VEGA BELLO, Jose Ramon 65
ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89
MOLLA PALANCA, CaNDID 96
VEGA BELLO, Jose Ramon 65

TORRES MARTINEZ, Joaquin 86

MARTINEZ NIETO, Pablo 00
MARTINEZ NIETO, Pablo 00
MARTINEZ NIETO, Pablo 00
MARTINEZ NIETO, Pablo 00
SAUSSUS, Jean-Paul 63
BARCHIESI, German 93
BARCHIESI, German 93
CRUELLS PAGES, Pere 64
MOSCA, Roberto 76
MUROVEC, Vladimir 91
MUROVEC, Vladimir 91
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, J. 79
GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81
NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89
GALLEN | TORAN, Xavier 85

Panteres Grogues +120 A
Panteres Grogues +160 A
Panteres Grogues +120 A

ZANINI, Francesca 97
ZANINI, Francesca 97
ZANINI, Francesca 97
ZANINI, Francesca 97
ZANINI, Francesca 97
ZANINI, Francesca 97
ZANINI, Francesca 97
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, J. 79
NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89
BARCHIESI, German 93
GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99
MUROVEC, Vladimir 91
MUROVEC, Vladimir 91
ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75
GUERRERO SENAS, Jose Manue80
GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99

30.33
38.87
28.56
32.06
47.40

32.84
1:05.37
3:54.31
8:10.98
1:16.22

38.74
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:03.63
1:25.03
3:02.02

34.46
1:23.74
1:52.84

28.62

36.54
1:07.86
3:12.67

2:41.85
2:17.16
2:41.85
2:17.16

34.16
59.38
59.38
5:49.50
40.43
31.45
31.45
32.47
35.22
28.28
1:10.51
1:50.40
2:36.00
2:04.07
28.87
28.87
32.94
32.94
38.04
38.04
32.96
28.13
27.94
25.51
32.52
1:00.17
1:00.17
41.83
41.98
1:31.88
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14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
4. All, 100m Breaststroke
4. All, 100m Breaststroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly

12. All, 50m Butterfly

12. All, 50m Butterfly

3. All, 50m Freestyle

3. All, 50m Freestyle

3. All, 50m Freestyle

3. All, 50m Freestyle

15. All, 100m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
5. All, 50m Backstroke

5. All, 50m Backstroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
4. All, 100m Breaststroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly

12. All, 50m Butterfly

6. All, 100m Butterfly

17. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle
17. Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle
8. Men, 4 x 50m Medley
8. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

Bronze

C.N. Aquamasters

Gold 11. All, 200m Freestyle
1. All, 400m Freestyle
1. All, 400m Freestyle
5. All, 50m Backstroke
13. All, 100m Backstroke
2. All, 200m Medley
2. All, 200m Medley
10. All, 400m Medley
Silver 13. All, 100m Backstroke
2. All, 200m Medley
10. All, 400m Medley
1. All, 400m Freestyle
2. All, 200m Medley

Bronze

C.N. Esplugues

Gold 15. All, 100m Freestyle
1. All, 400m Freestyle
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
6. All, 100m Butterfly
6. All, 100m Butterfly
3. All, 50m Freestyle
Silver 1. All, 400m Freestyle
3. All, 50m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
5. All, 50m Backstroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly

Bronze

60+
45+
35+
30+
Open
40+
30+
55+
30+
Open
55+
45+
40+
Open
35+
30+
40+
35+
55+
45+
35+
Open
45+
Open
Open
+160
+120
+160
+120

85+
50+
30+
50+
50+
85+
50+
55+
50+
55+
Open
Open
Open

20+
35+
20+
20+
Open
20+
Open
35+
Open
20+
35+

SAUSSUS, Jean-Paul 63
UNFRIED, Markus 78
CLARES MORENQO, Iban 85

MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92
MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92
FOKBOR, Cedric 83
MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy 66

BARCHIESI, German 93
ZANINI, Francesca 97
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy 66
MOSCA, Roberto 76
MIRANDA, Pedro 80
BARCHIESI, German 93
ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86
JIMENEZ DE RIUZ DE LA TORRE91.
MIRANDA, Pedro 80
LOUGHLIN, Ciaran 89
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Willy 66
MOSCA, Roberto 76
LOUGHLIN, Ciaran 89

MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93
ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75
BARCHIESI, German 93
GALLEN | TORAN, Xavier 85
Panteres Grogues +160

Panteres Grogues +120 B

Panteres Grogues +160 B

Panteres Grogues +120 C

HENDRIK DE BRUIJIN, Frederik 38

SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73
SAJARA VIDINHA, Francisco 93
SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73
CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70

HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38
CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70

RIBON CALABIA, Enrique 68
SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73
RIBON CALABIA, Enrique 68
RIBON CALABIA, Enrique 68

SAJARA VIDINHA, Francisco 93
CINALLI PETRINGA, Carlos 70

BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00
MARQUES DE LA TORRE, Daniel86
MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00
MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00
MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00

GIMENEZ CAMPANA, Paula 01
MARQUES DE LA TORRE, Daniel86

SALGADO BAEZA, Esther 86
BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00
BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00

MARQUES DE LA TORRE, Daniel86

46.65
37.96
36.88
33.32
33.32
1:23.97
1:22.42
44.97
28.02
32.96
35.57
30.47
38.71
25.51
1:10.93
1:02.22
46.50
35.57
46.12
43.72
38.48
1:22.42
35.95
28.02
1:10.51
2:09.06
1:55.52
2:37.92
2:18.88

3:27.45
5:57.46
5:20.05

41.33
1:25.35
4:12.39
3:04.81
7:10.55
1:31.26
3:28.22
7:10.55
5:20.05
3:04.81

1:00.91
5:18.45
34.50
1:07.52
1:07.52
34.32
5:18.45
33.50
1:00.91
34.66
31.37
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C.N. Granollers

Gold 6. All, 100m Butterfly
Silver 12. All, 50m Butterfly
12. All, 50m Butterfly

C.N. Lleida

Gold 1. All, 400m Freestyle
Silver 1. All, 400m Freestyle

C.N. Master Torrijos

Gold 15. All, 100m Freestyle
11. All, 200m Freestyle

C.N. Onades

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle
Silver 11. All, 200m Freestyle

C.N. Palamos

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle
14. All, 50m Breaststroke

C.N. Sabadell

Gold 10. All, 400m Medley
10. All, 400m Medley

C.N. Sant Andreu

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle

C.N. Sitges

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle
1. All, 400m Freestyle
5. All, 50m Backstroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
4. All, 100m Breaststroke
4. All, 100m Breaststroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly
8. Men, 4 x 50m Medley
Silver 12. All, 50m Butterfly

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

Gold 11. All, 200m Freestyle
11. All, 200m Freestyle
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
4. All, 100m Breaststroke

Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier

Gold 15. All, 100m Freestyle
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
Silver 3. All, 50m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
8. Men, 4 x 50m Medley

Bronze 1. All, 400m Freestyle

45+
45+
40+

75+
Open

50+
50+

50+
50+

70+
70+

30+
Open

75+
75+

65+
65+
65+
65+
60+
45+
60+
45+
65+
+240
65+

35+
Open
55+
55+

45+
50+
50+
50+
35+
+160
35+

PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan
PONS RODRIGUEZ, Joan
GRAU CARRION, Marc

77
77
84

HERNANDEZ BARBER, Regina 49
HERNANDEZ BARBER, Regina 49

OCAMPO GISPERT, David
OCAMPO GISPERT, David

CALVO GONZALEZ, F.
CALVO GONZALEZ, F.

CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser
CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser

GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert
GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert

FARRE GANDUXE, Josep
FARRE GANDUXE, Josep

LLEWELLYN, Anthony
HILFERINK, Bas
LLEWELLYN, Anthony
LLEWELLYN, Anthony
PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier
CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan
PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier
CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan
HILFERINK, Bas

Sitges +240
LLEWELLYN, Anthony

71
71

73
73

51
51

90
90

46
46

58
59
58
58
60
75
60
75
59

58

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86

D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo
D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo

TAYLOR, Roger
DUTRAIT, Arnaud
BONNEVIDE, Thierry
BONNEVIDE, Thierry
RODE, Nicolas

Chemin des Cimes +160
RODE, Nicolas

67
67

79
74
72
72
85

85

1:26.23
35.31
36.80

9:16.34
9:16.34

1:03.54
2:26.28

31.40
2:42.09

47.46
1:05.25

6:47.78
6:47.78

37.60
1:28.80

44.37
6:29.38
1:00.73
1:00.72

43.63

36.86
1:42.64
1:23.70

41.42
2:56.76

58.12

2:08.08
2:08.08

38.68
1:33.94

1:18.66
50.31
32.50

1:15.71

1:10.68

2:36.91

6:17.63
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Fed Andorrana

Gold 1. All, 400m Freestyle
1. All, 400m Freestyle
13. All, 100m Backstroke
13. All, 100m Backstroke

G. Madrid Sports

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle

3. All, 50m Freestyle

3. All, 50m Freestyle

11. All, 200m Freestyle
11. All, 200m Freestyle
1. All, 400m Freestyle

1. All, 400m Freestyle

5. All, 50m Backstroke

5. All, 50m Backstroke

5. All, 50m Backstroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly

11. All, 200m Freestyle
1. All, 400m Freestyle
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
4. All, 100m Breaststroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly

12. All, 50m Butterfly

6. All, 100m Butterfly

6. All, 100m Butterfly

3. All, 50m Freestyle

4. All, 100m Breaststroke

Silver

Bronze

Leander Swimming Club
Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle

Leonessa Nuoto ASD - Brescia

Gold 13. All, 100m Backstroke
6. All, 100m Butterfly
6. All, 100m Butterfly

Silver 13. All, 100m Backstroke
12. All, 50m Butterfly
Bronze 12. All, 50m Butterfly

Paris Aquatique

Gold 4. All, 100m Breaststroke
6. All, 100m Butterfly
6. All, 100m Butterfly
2. All, 200m Medley
2. All, 200m Medley
10. All, 400m Medley

Silver 11. All, 200m Freestyle
2. All, 200m Medley
Bronze 3. All, 50m Freestyle

13. All, 100m Backstroke
13. All, 100m Backstroke
6. All, 100m Butterfly
10. All, 400m Medley

45+
Open
45+
Open

35+
20+
Open
30+
20+
20+
Open
35+
20+
Open
35+
25+
20+
Open
30+
20+
35+
35+
Open
20+
Open
30+
35+

45+

25+
25+
Open
Open
25+
Open

35+
30+
25+
30+
25+
35+
35+
35+
50+
35+
30+
35+
Open

ABRAHAM, Eszter
ABRAHAM, Eszter
ABRAHAM, Eszter
ABRAHAM, Eszter

HIRZEL CRISTALINO, O.
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Ismael
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
HIRZEL CRISTALINO, O.
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
HIRZEL CRISTALINO, O.
RODADO ARANGUREN, F.
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Ismael
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
ORTIZ NAVARRO, Jose Luis
HIRZEL CRISTALINO, O.
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
HERRERO ANSOLEAGA, F.
ESTRUCH, Miquel

HUNTER, Andy

BOZZA, Giulia
BOZZA, Giulia
BOZZA, Giulia
BOZZA, Giulia
BOZZA, Giulia
BOZZA, Giulia

LE BOUDEC, Kevin
IMBERT, Cesar
DEGRANDCOURT, Thomas
BATAILLE, Louis
DEGRANDCOURT, Thomas
LESECQUE, Yann
FILIPPINI, Roland
LESECQUE, Yann
ALTMEYER, Franck

LE BOUDEC, Kevin
GUSTAVE, Mathieu
FILIPPINI, Roland
LESECQUE, Yann

76
76
76
76

88
00
00
90
00
00
00
88
00
00
88
95
00

90
00
87
88
00
00
00
93
88

78

99
99
99
99
99
99

86
91
95
90
95
86
86
86
71
86
91
86
86

5:44.01
5:44.01
1:24.46
1:24.46

27.30
25.37
25.37
2:30.19
2:15.59
4:44.41
4:44.41
34.33
29.36
29.36
33.53
35.15
27.94
2:15.59
5:39.15
36.14
1:36.73
30.46
27.94
1:08.21
1:08.21
27.52
1:38.13

27.47

1:25.28
1:11.09
1:11.09
1:25.28
32.96
32.96

1:26.53
1:21.33
1:32.68
3:09.00
3:14.91
7:11.23
3:10.51
3:11.25

36.91
1:24.42
1:19.05
1:41.69
7:11.23
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Samarucs Valencia -CNMV

Gold 15. All, 100m Freestyle
13. All, 100m Backstroke
Silver 2. All, 200m Medley

Upstream Amsterdam

Gold 1. All, 400m Freestyle
Silver 3. All, 50m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle

Zuerich Sealions

Gold 3. All, 50m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
15. All, 100m Freestyle
5. All, 50m Backstroke
5. All, 50m Backstroke
13. All, 100m Backstroke
13. All, 100m Backstroke
2. All, 200m Medley
Silver 3. All, 50m Freestyle
14. All, 50m Breaststroke
Bronze 5. All, 50m Backstroke

40+
40+
30+

40+
40+
40+

25+
60+
25+
55+
25+
55+
25+
55+
60+
55+
30+

LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Fran
LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Fran

82
82

GIORDANO, Christopher Lewis 91

NAETHER, Marc
NAETHER, Marc
NAETHER, Marc

EGUILEOR, Julen
GEGENSCHATZ, Erich
EGUILEOR, Julen
FURGER, Roger
EGUILEOR, Julen
FURGER, Roger
EGUILEOR, Julen
FURGER, Roger
GEGENSCHATZ, Erich
FURGER, Roger
HAUSLEITNER, Fipah

84
84
84

95
63
95
67
95
67
95
67
63
67
93

1:12.50
1:29.89
3:09.26

7:12.54
34.63
1:22.47

27.20
1:28.31
1:05.28

39.10

36.44
1:27.97
1:23.07
3:10.02

38.63

43.09

33.23
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